STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

LINDEN PARK - PHASE III

53B2078

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	16	ea	\$ 1,211.88	\$ 19,390.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,939.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,333.06	\$ 21,329.00
3'X3' SAS	15	ea	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 23,625.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,362.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,732.50	\$ 25,987.50
4'X4' SAS	· - 	— — — —	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 3,540.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 354.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,947.00	\$ 3,894.00
OUTLET STRUCTURE	·	1- T.S	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,050.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 205.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,255.00	\$ 2,255.00
18" AE W/ GATE	·- 2	1 — ea —	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 4,880.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 488.00
Total Cost	-		\$ 2,684.00	\$ 5,368.00
27" RCP AE W/ GATE	·	ea	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 1,485.00
Engineering @ 10%		1		\$ 148.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,633.50	\$ 1,633.50
	· — 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost]		
r	·	1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
[1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	L			
CRAND TOTAL COST			·	\$ 60,467.00
GRAND TOTAL COST			-	\$ 60,467.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	6/8/2007

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

LINDEN PARK - PHASE III

53B2078

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ųı	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	25	LF	\$	29,35	\$	733.75
Engineering @ 10%					\$	73.38
Total Cost			\$	32,29	\$	807.13
15" RCP	506	LF	\$	36.35	\$	18,393.10
Engineering @ 10%					\$	1,839.31
Total Cost			\$	39.99	\$	20,232.41
18" RCP	1203	LF	\$	39,35	\$	47,338.05
Engineering @ 10%					\$	4,733.81
Total Cost			\$	43.29	\$	52,071.86
21" RCP	440	LF	\$	41.35	\$	18,194.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	1,819.40
Total Cost			\$	45.49	\$	20,013.40
24" RCP	63 7	L.F	\$ 3	3,711.05	\$	233,796.15
Engineering @ 10%					\$	23,379.62
Total Cost			\$ 4	1,082.16	\$	257,175.77
27" RCP	59	TF T	\$	51.35	\$	3,029.65
Engineering @ 10%					\$	302.97
Total Cost			\$	56.49	\$	3,332.62
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
6" PVC	47	LF	\$	22.35	\$	1,050.45
Engineering @ 10%					\$	105.05
Total Cost			\$	24.59	\$	1,155.50
8" PVC	47	LF T	\$	26.35	\$	1,238.45
Engineering @ 10%					\$	123.85
Total Cost			\$	28.99	\$	1,362.30
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
			Ī			
Engineering @ 10%			L			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost]
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	356,150.96
GRAND TOTAL COST					Ψ	330,130.90

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	6/8/2007